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RESIDENCE & COMMERCIAL BUILDING

GROUND FLOOR & 1ST.FLOOR PLAN

PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED COMM. + RESI. BUILDING

ON F.P.NO:
D.T.P.S.NO.- 3 (SHELA )
MOJE :- SHELA

TALUKA. : SANAND, DISTRICT: AHMEDABAD.

-35 SUR.NO:-38 O.P.NO:

- 35

BIBELALT bk
LB s
SEwL

SCALE

:1CM = 1.0M.

BLOCK - A

ZONE AS PER 2021:- GME +
RESIDENTIAL AFFORDABLE HOUSING ZONE (RAH-1)

USE :- SHOP + RESIDENCE

AREA TABLE SQ.MTS.

FLOOR USE UNIT FLOOR AREA F.S.I. AREA B.A. AREA
8@9{’/ RESI| SHOP | RESI | TOTAL | SHOP | RESI | TOTAL | TOTAL
IL(COMM SHOP /OFFI. [ 10+1| -- | 74272| 16392| 906.64| 74272| 16392 906.64| 771.56
R FL.(SOC.COM.AME.] SOC.COM. / | = 11 163.92
GR* FL, (METERRM) METERRM/ 37.27
R FL(H.P) PARKING 17921
1151.96
1fT FLOOR (COMM.) | SHOP/ 10 | 02 | 490.05| 41155| 901.60| 490.05| 41155| 901.60| 52289
18T FLOOR (RESI.) RESI. 551.23
1074.12
oND FLOOR RESI. E el 04 - | e2aa7 | soaa7| ---- | s24a7| s2447| 98142
38D FLOOR RES. ol S0V B B DY A PR B B RER TRl e TR D)
4TH FLOOR RESI, -2l 04 la-s- 8247 L 8o T et ks [ 824717 (8% 80417 | ie81:12
5TH FLOOR RESI, o4 bl oo | BT | B2a7 | e 8247 | e2dAT | 98142
6TH FLOOR RESI. Sl voa | o | goai T R eod a7 | ot 1 B0l 178247 | 98112
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8TH FLOOR RESI. = L0l g ol 894 d7ilie 804 drd e o LalRod 47400 pod 47 1. 08149
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STAIR GABIN - e R EREEEEIN INCEEE REEEEEE EETPEI B 67.41
LMR. & OHW.T. = S TR TP P I ICER RS 26.66

- PARKING /

1OTAL SIINGL | 21 | 50 | 123277 [10518,67 | 1175144 | 123277 1051867 | 1175144 | 14146.75

SCHEDULE OF OPENING

RCC STAIR DETAIL

DOOR

D =1.07X2.10
D1=0.91X2.10
D2=0.756X2.10

FRD=1.07X2.10
R.5.=3.47X2.10

FRD = FIRE RESISTANECE DOOR

WINDOWS VENT WIDTH=2.06M / 1.52 M
W =2.44X1.20 V=0.60X0.60 TREAD=0.30M
W1 =1.20X1.20 RISER=0.15M

CLERK OF WORKS

OTA
\:‘C’J‘ SECTOR-27,

P -
1114CW1707271179

COLOUR NOTE -

E=———= PROPOSED WORK

PROPOSED DRAINAGE

DIPEN M} BHILOTA
1258, «:HW;,:M c..C. SECTOR-27,
i“»»“qf"ii«; "35‘ “"n

AUDA/SORI1148R1707271193
S.O.R.

KINAL D. SONI

ENGINEER AUDA

C-28, Sudarshan Tower, Nr. Nirant Park,
Sun-N-Step Road Thaltej, Ahm

LIC No.

nedabad-380056,

. AUDA /L:NGQ/:!%)&

NARESH K. SHAH
A-1209, 1210, MONDEAL HEIGHTS
BESIDE HOTEL NOVOTEL
S G HIGHWAY, AHMEDABAD-380015
AUDA STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
LICENCE No. AUDA/SD-1/081
RENEWED UPTO 19/12/2023

STRU.ENGINEER.

ENGINEER. @@
=

FOR, SHUBHAM ANTHEM
PARTNER
OWNER

L

oo 11 NO. 1114DV04 4271136
AUDA LIC NO. 1114 SVQIW 5
SMEET ft"i/;NShdi(ﬁBHAI ROJIVADIA

608/PINNACLE BUSINESS PARK,
OPP. ROYAL ORCHID, PRAHLADNAGAR,

AHMEDABAD CiTY- 380015

DEVELOPER

Gwner is fully responsible

Foro.-n margmal Space
and road line Portin-..

7 JUNIOR TOWN PLAN
Ahmedabad Urb
~—_ Ahmedad

AUTHORITY.

ad. (o

HER
n Development Authority
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Subjact to Veriation By
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APPROVED
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Senior Town Planner

Ahmedabad Urban Development Authority
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2ND. FLOOR PLAN

Mhe permission is valid oniy

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN (3RD.FL.TO 11TH. FLOOR PLAN )

RESIDENTIAL AFFORDABLE HOUSING PROJECT +

RESIDENCE & COMMERCIAL BUILDING [5/10]

2ND. FL. TO 12TH. FLOOR PLAN

PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED COMM. + RESI. BUILDING
ON F.P.NO:-35 SUR.NO:-38 O.P.NO:-35 ~

' D.T.P.S.NO.-3 ( SHELA ) 3 5 [QLHRL ATUHSR
MOJE :- SHELA .
TALUKA. : SANAND, DISTRICT: AHM

SCALE : 1CM = 1.0M. BLOCK - A

ZONE AS PER 2021:- GME +
RESIDENTIAL AFFORDABLE HOUSING ZONE (RAH -1)

USE :- SHOP + RESIDENCE
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SCHEDULE OF OPENING RCC STAIR DETAIL
DOOR WINDOWS VENT WIDTH= 2.06M / 1.52 M
D =1.07X2.10 W =2.44X1.20 V=0.60X0.60 TREAD=0.30M
D1=0.91X2.10 R RISER=0.15M
D2=0.75X2.10 3
FRD=1.07X2.10 FRD = FIRE RESISTANECE DOOR

COLOUR NOTE -
E=——= PROPOSED WORK
PROPOSED DRAINAGE

DIPEN
1259, SHIVAM S.C. SECTOR-27,
GANDHINAGAR,

AUDA/SOR/11148SR1707271193

m@i{/ﬂ M. BHILOTA . BHILOTA

. 1259, SHIVAM SOC. SECTOR-27,
GANDHINAGAR,
AUDA/COW/1114CW1707271179

CLERK OF WORKS S.O.R.

NARESH K. SHAH
A-1209, 1210, MONDEAL HEIGHTS
BESIDE HOTEL NOVOTEL
S G HIGHWAY, AHMEDABAD-380015
AUDA STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
LICENCE No. AUDA/SD-1/081
- RENEWED UPTO 19/12/2023

NEER AUL
n Tower, Nr. Nirant Farx,

Ahmedabad-380059
G/966

E !

C-28, Sudarsha
Sun-N-Step Road, Thaltej,
LIC No. :'AUDA/ENG

ENGINEER. m’ﬁ
D T

STRU.ENGINEER.

FOR, SHUBHAM ANTHEM
WG . SHUBHAM ANTHEM
‘ A o YAE AUDA LIC NO. 1114DV0404271136
w”ﬂ%NER CHAEET MANSHUKHBHAI ROJIV ©
& PINNACLE BUSINESS PARK
... ROVAL ORCHID, PRAHLADNAGAR,
AHMEDABAD CITY-380015
OWNER DEVELOPER

Owner i< fully responsible
For ¢.-en marginal Space
and road Line Portion.

APPROVED
As amanded by Red (Colour) Subject
to the condition as mentioned in this
office Letter PRM No.\%lﬁﬁﬁ‘.‘?.ﬂ.
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Senior Town Planner :
Ahmedabad Urban Development Authonty
Ahmedabad.

JUNIOR TOWH PLANNER
' Anmedabad Urban Development Authority
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RESIDENTIAL AFFORDABLE HOUSING PROJECT +
RESIDENCE & COMMERCIAL BUILDING

13TH. FLOOR PLAN & STAIR CABIN PLAN
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RERA CARPET AREA CALGULATION ( 13TH. FLOOR PLAN)

RESI. RERA CARPET AREA CALCU.
13TH. FLOOR SQ.MTS.
CARPET AREA
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8.95 X 7.66 = 6856
1.75 X591 = 10.34
8.99 X 6.02 = 8412
046 X 5.91 = 21
2.63 X 2.36 = 62
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PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED COMM. + RESI. BUILDING

ON F.P.NO:-35 SUR.NO:-38 O.P.NO:-35

D.T.P.S.NO.- 3 (SHELA)
MOJE :- SHELA

TALUKA. : SANAND, DISTRICT: AHMEDABAD.

SCALE : 1CM = 1.0M.

BLOCK - A

ZONE AS PER 2021:- GME +

RESIDENTIAL AFFORDABLE HOUSING ZONE (RAH-1)

USE :- SHOP + RESIDENCE

BUILT UP AREA CALCULATION

STAIR CABIN SQ.MTS.
5.03 X 7.66 X 1 = 3853
274 X4.65X2 = 2548
1.00 X 3.40 X 1 =340

TOTAL = 674

BUILT UP AREA CALCULATION

OHW.T. SQMTS.
503 X5.30X1 - = 2666
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SCHEDULE OF OPENING RCC STAIR DETAIL
DOOR WINDOWS VENT WIDTH=2.08M / 1.52 M
D =1.07X2.10 W =2.44X1.20 V=0.60X0.60 TREAD=0.30M
D1=0.91X2.10 RISER=0.15M
D2=0.75X2.10
FRD=1.07X2.10 FRD = FIRE RESISTANECE DOOR

COLOUR NOTE -

E=—=— PROPOSED WORK

PROPOSED DRAINAGE

DIPEN M. BHILOTA

1258, SHIVAM SOC. SECTOR-27,
GANDHINAGAR,
AUDA/ICOWMT114CW1707271178

DIPEN MYBHILOTA
1259, SHIVAM S..C. SECTOR-27,

GANDHINAGAR,
AUDA/SOR/11145R1707271193

CLERK OF WORKS S.OR.
KINAL D. SONI Cntd
NARESH K. SHAH

ENGINEER.

A-1209, 1210, MONDEAL
BESIDE HOTEL Nijlsé%Hgf
§ G HIGHWAY, AHMEDABAD-380015
UDA STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
LICENCE No. AUDA/SD-1/081
RENEWED UPTO 19/12/2023

STRU.ENGINEER.

OWNER

. 11140V0404271136
UKHBHALI BOJIVADIA

JSINESS PARK,

iD, PRAHLADNAGAE,

DEVELOPER

DISPATCH BY
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. . F.S.I. AREA CALCULATION BUILT UP AREA CALCULATION > 7%,
e GROUND FLOOR SQMTS. GROUND FLOOR SQMTS. 77/
! & SOCIETY COMMON AMENITIES 4843 X 25.2 - 12140
| (1) 4.23X5.11 =i 0162 : : ; ,
L_tamd (2) 171X488 = 11834 LESS AREA
B D oung  f il i o . ge
4,91 259 : .37 X6. = . : . = ;
' | T I5) 625X274 5 5= A3 (3) 1749X019X2 = 665 7z
: : o . : . (6) 4.46X3.35 = 1494 (4) 10.25X0.19 X1 = 1.95
| = (1) 7.51X6.71 = 50.39 TOTAL = 72.70 102 e iy
S I N [ < ' (8) 4.76X0.23 = 1.09 : / 103 103 104
W © : o w, | = : [0 5 E%) gg; § 18622 = 1%22 NET B.A. ON GROUND FLOOR PEi
I . s = g i = STRoo
| S ) | | (1) 103X427 = 440 12140 - 7270 = 1148.10 WASH WASH WASH WASH
jite | o et 0O o 171 (12) 2191X541 = 11853
i s e (13) 1345X080 = 1076 HOLLOW PLINTH B.A. AREA -
ggg R TOTAL BA. - SOCI. COMM. AME. - METER RM = H.P. BA.
(16) 1.03X4.15 - 4.97 1148.70 - 569.44 - 40.75 = 53851 CK-C
(17) 5.37 X 9.56 = 5134 I\ =\
(18) 3.28 X9.68 = 31.75 4
” — ASSal .. (19) 4.91X5.94 == 2207 |
i T ] gy | 4.23 (20) 259 X5.72 = 14.81
' © @ |- | T "
' L | O | TOTAL = 569.44 WASH WASH bE
| o 3we : ~ | VASH . WASH//
| R o 3 ' 7 2 z
! : 44 : ! S @ ] 9 AREA CAL.IN METER ROOM 102 102 7
E ] 2 103 250 _9.72 S msar. b S0 o s 3 AREA DOES NOT EXCEED 50.00 SQ.MTS.THIS AREA SHELL NOT 101
o : g | BE CONSIDERED TOWARDS COMPUTATION OF F.S.1. e
® | ! AS PER CGDCR CL. NO. 6.3.2.4B 5 :
} U o = £a7 .00 | ¢ S PROVIDE METER ROOM :
| O = 1 ggg §8§§ L 2383 BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY
| & 343XA88 1o s loT4MREE . HEE o | SRR . . w0 i [ D e | B
3 28 | 5 37 R N e T __21&1_ _________ i s 6 25 = TOTAL 2 40 75 e ; /AERRACE A
s 13.45 Q3 ‘ 5
SOS(!J éx_llleE/-(\; 8.;\\A|ﬁglr\]ALl\?El\lN( GRSOUND FLOOR PLAN) RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION (1ST. FLOOR PLAN - OPEN TERRACE )
ITIE
[Eas R A P S 3]
= St BEEEE 706 LISMTETIRARAPETWALL = “mCes B e i 115 MT.HT. PARAPETWALL | v Jge_oMWQE_WﬁfR_OL@L_.g.vjis_hALaT._PARAaezvaLL_ _080M WIDE Qvxrds_t-j_RgJ-_@_a} Vo o ___ AISMTHT.PARAPETWALL ___ __ 7.66 _ 1.15 MT.HT_PARAPET WAL ?gLS(I).g}ERQ)CARPET AREA CALCU. ?BELSCI) gKERé\ )CARPET AREA CALCU.
== ; e i = —Z 00 P TA - o WaYa) = e S e SR T WA s T e e e e e T e T e o e T T S S S e i S e USSR o e NGt 1 o e a 12
IW — VA 0 P ) — u;u -y L TIZ va V;v BNT - — 5 — e
ooV B STRMAS e Dot Wi 05 N @/ B W~~~ 1| OPENTERRACE e 1ST. FLOOR SQMTS. | [1ST. FLOOR SQMTS.
b KL T TSS<QIST.FL LVL | : ¢ 11 TOILET @1ST.FL.LVL ~=><z7[ e [, bR [ 101 - OPEN TERRACE 101 - OPEN TERRACE
TOILET TOILET e E o sic. - W~ nh gt - ”.----?Ei.iiw \\ // ...... o s S Bl o SRS e TOILET TOILET || X :E y 1.64 X 1.52 = 4049 1.64 X 1.52 =, 4249
202X141 || 213X141 1 _ -~ OROMWIDE WEPROV@LL T N D2 wrt] VB0 WIDE WSROI @ LT~ 213X141 |l 20214 || 7 N\ 4.80X 1.10 = 528 4.80X 1.10 = 528
; == e i |/ \ 10 X331 = 566 1.71 X 3.31 = 566
e = 52 T = il K 0 [ —r——— § = =
5 BEDROOM @ © BEDROOM - /
NQ e BEDROOM 3.05X1.26 3.05X1.26 AN 3.05X1.26 3.05X1.26 BEDROOM -0 . 102 - OPEN TERRACE 102 - OPEN TERRACE
\\ // oo 3.05X4.57 3.05 X4.57 // \\ 3.05 X4.57 3.05 X 4.57 %l D\ % =
s AT BEDROOM M 7 % 1 : . BEDROOM AN 472X1.26 = 5.95 472 X1.26 = 5.95
312 op = JFRD._ 0 366 X305 FRO. BEDROOM 1 / \ M BEDROOM FRD. FRD. 366X305  FRof = Ha 3.16 X 0.69 =28 3.16 X 0.69 Seis
SIMN TerradE |l 4 Ja Y 3.05X3.20 ME Nl 3.05 X320 b o8 e iE 191X 5.37 = 1026 191 X537 = 1026
\I= s =
% ’ ,1|_S\}L, = _/_0._69 M_WIDE Lv.rs;gR_o_J._@\L»L_\._ ; TOTAL = 1839 5.26 X 2.1;9OTAL = ; ; gf
Hd s T e i I/ A " \l T Y = 103 - OPEN TERRACE :
=N 16077 b1 U Dt ot U ot = = o1 U DI 0 1.91 X518 = 989 103 - OPEN TERRACE
. iy g . . ; 5 i i % ¢ i
5|N\® @ of LIVING ROOM LIVING ROOM ot of LIVING ROOM LIVING ROOM Sl e e lal sl Bly o
© ' 3 472 X 1.87 = 8.83 3.16 X 0.50 = 1.58
2l \ g BEDROOM D2 o DAL 3.05X4.88 S 3.05X 4.8 3.05X4.88 [t S18 050 i i
e\ A% BEDROOM = $ : : = :
b /x\}g FRo. 320X308 1" 104 103 g%gl)?(%%l\él g%[gi:){(%%l\g 1] - 11 103 104 320X305 ppp Z’EX Ef 104 - OPEN TERRACE S 2'1'?OTAL : ;122
/ }g\ el ToLED 4 UNIT BA. = 89.65 UNITBA. =8973 kiTcHEN & DINING 1|, TOILET s ; 12‘3%552 M TCHEN & DINING  UNITBA. =89.73 UNIT BA. = 89.65 M| TOILET |11 S A R s “edle
g sAs KITCHEN&DINING ~ RCA. = 78.70 RCA. = 7834 3.16 X 4.65 A s 316X485 ~ RCA = 7834 RCA. = 7870 KTCHEN & DINING  ||130%202 B2 766 X 050 T 104 - OPEN TERRACE
o ! v o] | r — R = dpd gt ! . = 2 5 5 = 3
B OPEN . v / 7 nj% v \ VT / 149X 339 = 505 183X 213 = 300
\  TERRACE i zf. wasH |2 S 0R6X||  TOILET TOLET || B WASH  |P? X b2l wasH | A 411X 1.60 = 658 244 X293 = 715
A g | 198X 149 4 : 198X1.49 || 198X 149 1801 196X 149, \ ‘. OPEN TERRACE / ST = 3151 149X 339 = 505
\FLLVL A=< yeefl = 2 . @I1ST.FLLVL, o 411X 1.60 = 658
1.15 MT{T. PARAPET WALL/ @12 l /4 11 M i < B - . a, z e 221
~ Tie S / = ! W Vo s st BNTHD =i = \ =< - £ :
: - FAoR s ’ by © % 3 Y T @B e T e MWD R e \ / bl © / Ig N z |
| Wil mile | RSN Ul ¥ . FIRELIFT, . FIRELIFT , el =B N oA
3 < \ /i =3 \ / g \
|8 @ L Z = 24 & N/ o 248X207 = S & i e = Jﬁ— SN T ol Nal NOTES :- RELATED TO FIRE SAFETY
| AN i 4 7 P ~—_ (B = A .\ e AU 1) HYDRANT SYSTEM -
& | /N Zi < N N /N S~ ! _ "0 \ \ % ;i 7 : ON/OFF SWITCHES LOCATED NEAR THE HOSE REEL HOSE OR HYDRANT OUTLET, AT
| | . \ 3oz N Sl s SN o ~~_|l-0UTs o o / VL z = % EACH FLOOR FOR TH T ER
3 | / X S Nrshes BLUUK - DB\ = R T - < BLOCKs-C LA o, 18 7 \ : CAPACITY TO DIS W
N | = &y ///' : |4.67)§4~5Q & RGO U < i i — ;o / N i AT
A : /// \\\ ! E ® 5 ¢ 3 / FOYER \\\ haT 14i67 E e e | /// FOYER\\\ : /' \\ : E ! // RN } THE TERRACE LEVEL SHOULD BE INSTALLED.
L Sl T e & b 476 X792 ; =i = ks : : R l \ THE RISER FOR THE BUILDINGS EXCEEDING 18 MITERS HEIGHT SHOULD NOT BE OF
Ly i ;ﬁ— MM Fes 3 £ T % PASS.CAP. 3 Grors =T 5 7 T 2 g ) 62DASS C/EE\ jiso / gl Nelat] N ey 3 : LESS THAN 100 MM. INTERNAL DIAMETER. THE RISER SHOULD BE CONNEGTED TO THE
: 1 N o 53 N 4.08 /5 g Egh _—0B0M WIDE W.S.PROJ. @LL. | [0.60M WIDE_W.S. P%gJ. @hi~~ o EroEg oA / 1hag! }“// ! | BOTTOM OF THE TERRAGE TANK WITH A STOP VALVE AND A NRV TO ACT A DOWN-
_ ¢ == PO MTHI R e S R R el [P 2 ABMLAT "2 # ; 4 p £ i COMER.
e '4 -2 - A = | PARAPETWALL _ _ o V V__oqall _ __ PARAPETWALL | I~ SN 423 - ONE RISER IS REQUIRED FOR EVERY 1000 SQ. METERS FLOOR AREA AND IF THE
(T)E EIF\QIACEQ 7 o NT SEETTE CE) ———— T, e - , T -] M e TR e CE) “““““ 95 BUILDING IS DIVIDED INTO, TWO OR MORE PARTS THEN EACH PART SHOULD HAVE A
3 w2 Sl B : w : e ' SEPARATE RISER WITH ALL THE FITTINGS AT EACH FLOOR LEVEL.
g 1S‘Tt &/ e ez s -0 WASH S TOILET TOILET | WASH 5 o EACH FLOOR SHOULD HAVE ONE HYDRANT OUTLET WITH A COUPLING FOR
FRILVLY oy WASH B g 198 X149 | %? 1.98X1.49 || 1.98X1.49 BX 1,96 X 1.49 5 o [ ATTACHING A 63 MM. DIA . HOSE . 25 MM. BORE HOSE- REEL HOSE WITH 8 MM. SHUT-
dle \F 1292 06|02 —] = : D2 e 5 b7 b e OFF NOZZLE AT EACH FLOOR LANDING. THE LENGTH OF THE HOSE SHOULD BE ENOUGH
Bl T e —= e T == 2 TO REACH THE FARTHEST CORNER OR THE FLOOR. HOSE-BOX WITH 15 METERS LONG
(= § N %-- KK T aF 11 N T == 63 MM. DIA. HOSE AND 12,5 MM. BORE NOZZLE AT ALTERNATE FLOORS. THE
=8| X =K ®D FRD 1 1 ERD = M=l HOSE-REEL HOSE SHOULD BE COUPLED TO THE RISER.
E;S /@ 8_l | W KITCHEN & DINING ' TOILET |11 1| TOILET i KITCHEN & DINING /18 2% FIRE - SERVICE INLET SHOULD BE INSTALLED AT A POINT NEAR THE ENTRY TO THE
et =N\t 3.16 X 4.61 k. KITCHEN & DINING 130X2.02 BEDROOM BEDROOM 130202 KITCHEN & DINING 316 X 4.61 /18N ||eE PERMISES WHERE A FIRE SERVICE VEHICLE CAN APPROACH EASILY.
1,831 Wy L 2 1AM ‘ : 102 3.16 X 4.65 St 3.66 X 3.05 3.66 X 3.05 s 3.16 X 4.65 102 101 ; ; LA 183 pla A PERMANENT HYDRANT POINT COMPRISING OF 63 MM DIA SIZE 2 NOS OF
UNIT B.A. B 1 UNITBA. = : i : ; UNIT BA. =89.79 M i UNITBA. =89.74 = AN HYDRANT VALVES SHOULD BE INSTALLED AT THE TERRACE LEVEL.
TOILET D2 l— RCA. =77.68 RCA = 78.34 = RCA. = 78.34 RC A‘ = 77.68 TOILET OVERHEAD TANK REFILLING BYPASS CONNECTION SHOULD BE DONE AT THE
CA. =77. RCA. = 78.34 CA. = 7834 X CA. = 11. TERRACE LEVEL.
b 202X 1.30 LIVING ROOM LIVING ROOM 2.02 X1.30 THE OVERHEAD TANK SHALL BE OF A CAPACITY OF NOT LESS THAN 20,000 LITERS.
&R k- 5 3,05 X 4.88 BEDROOM 11 LIVING ROOM 2 LIVINGROOM 11 BEDROOM 305X 488 : |: NaB THE UNDERGROUND TANK SHALL BE OF NOT LESS THAN 1,00,000 LITERS.
i | T 3.05 X 3.66 3.05X4.88 Dize Nt ol 3.05X4.88 3.05 X 3.66 ; Dl Dl F==3 (2) FIRE LFT -
; ' : ' : : : : : : 2l A1 | THE FIRE-LIFT AND ALL LIFTS SHOULD HAVE A PROVISION TO GROUND TO
& ‘ 3 AUTOMATICALLY IN CASE OF ELECTRICITY FAILURE . EACH BUILDING SHOULD HAVE AT
o 1 11 i LEAST ONE LIFT AS A FIRE -LIFT AND IF THE BUILDING IS DIVIDED INTO A MORE PARTS
; ) o THEN EACH PART SHOULD HAVE A FIRE-LIFT. LIFT-WELL SHOULD HAVE BLOWERS TO
Sw g%g';%%’\g " g%gl)?(%ozl\él gEO[s)F)i(%OZI\(A) A BEDROOM w3l PRESSURIZE THE LIFT -WELL SO CONNECTED THAT IT WILL AUTOMATICALLY OPERATE
& ; . BEDRQOOM FRD. R : : . : FRO. 3.05 X 3.20 WHEN ALARM CALL POINT IS OPERATE, SO THAT IF PREVENTS THE LIFT WELL GETTING
4 i 3.05 X 4%1 e a1 ’*-“"'—"I‘V‘r‘?w 11  BEDROOM b o BEDROOM 11 -~——Q2—ME'E71 — %E()%%(Ofgq al i :E SMOKE LOGGED. !
i i BALCONY \ / BALCONY 3.05 X 4.57 3.05 X 4.57 BALCONY \ Al 11 305X4. 2 B e
A 305 X 1.41 B [ 305 X1.26 305 X126 Toer [Peo=# 1" Soe x4t = FIRE ALARM CALL POINT TO BE INSTALLED AT EACH FLOOR WITH SOUNDERS
= 1 ' ; OE’EN i 1.30%1.98 ' ; : : c)gEN Ll 05 X1. ! = CAPABLE OF BEING HEARD ALL THROUGHOUT THE BUILDING .
- - 30X1. A - 4) FIRE EXTINGUISHERS :
t%. NT s e — - IQE?;?CEv R [ i D/Z"/ Wi ™ = I 1&@ CEr - = - T g " ONE CARBON DIOXIDE (CO2) TYPE EXTINGUISHER OF 4.5 KG. WITH IS| MARK.
S S - bl gt & s - TOI S AND ONE EXTINGUISHER OF 5 KG. DRY CHEMICAL POWDER (DCP) TYPE EXTINGUISHER
®% 213X 1.30 060 WDE WS, ’/3'39"—/@53' ik He—) A__/P___QM\AQQ\E_WiI’_RQ:J_./@gk_. """ TOILET —---w—’\!"—D—E-W‘g—F?Q"-’@:L——: = /)‘x\\/\L M-%MBE WS PROITRH- 213 \L E1T30 i WITH ISI MARK TO INSTALLED ON EACH FLOOR IN CASE OF COMMERCIAL BULDING .
N s oo = arag oo z : ' ' ONE CARBON DIOXIDE (COz) TYPE EXTINGUISHER OF 4.5 KG. WITH ISI MARK. OR TWO
o — /\6 S /il 115 MTHLPARAPET WALL 1 37X2.06| L 1.6 MT.HR RARAPETWALL 11N /119 MT.HT. PARARET WALL % i ailbace q_ﬁ[ _____ __::i CARBON DIOXIDE (COz)(TYI;k)E EXTNGUISHER F 2 KG. GAPAGTY ON EAGH FLOOR AND
P i P AT = - \*&%15 T RT = e 5T L g T | A A LI W IR — T 5 KG. DRY CHEMICAL POWDER (DCP) WITH ISI MARK TYPE EXTINGUISHER ON
12 () __ _L_Z==—550TWDE WS.PRD) @ L}L,/ F 18 S L pAYﬁP Skt P © o ; = Sl S © NI D i3 0‘4;0 M {L iDE WS, PRAL@EZ===__ I ® g ALTERNATE FLOOR IN GASE OF RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS.
i A Lol o 1. - 307 kg T I RS R SR s o EAERD N s 3 N L ) e T A R N e e P 4720 o8Ny 1840 N U316 S Strenmeg e T s it = IF THE BUILDING IS DIVIDED INTO TWO OR MORE PARTS THEN EACH PART
SHOULD HAVE THESE EXTINGUISHERS INSTALLED.
-_ - ¥ " THE STAIRCASE HAS TO BE OPEN FROM AT LEAST ONE OR TWO SIDES BUT I
THE STAIRGASE IS IN THE CENTRE CORE OF THE BUILDING IT HAS TO BE PRESSURIZED
1 ST F LOOR PLAN TO PREVENT IT FROM GETTING SMOKE LOGGED.
3 THE RISER / DOWN - COMER SHOULD BE LOCATED IN THE STAIRCASE OR
CLOSE TO IN TO MAKE IT EASILY APPROACHABLE IN CASE OF FIRE FROM THE FLOOR
FELOWOR ASOIE:
"~ THE BASEMENT OF 200 SQ. METERS OR MORE SHOULD BE PROTECTED WITH
&z R R, A - AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM WITH AT LEAST ONE SPRINKLE HEAD FOR ACTUAL
PLATFORM
8.99 X 4.50 A LIGHTENING ARRESTER SHOULD ALSO BE INSTALLED AND BE PROPERLY
EARTHED TO PREVENT DAMAGE TO THE BULDING WHEN THE LIGHTENING STRIKES.
o, ey SR R =-=EzsEssszs;;@x::.1.7:4*2=====;;;;EEE====-- ____________ s, st Bdhte &0 20 ==========E;;;=====l7:4§===@=;;5==s===== ======= gl o ~ IFTHE BUILDING FALLS IN A CONFINED AREA OR IF I HAS AN ENCLOSED
S 5 A ey o : i el e g T — — STAIRCASE OR IS NOT WELL LIT-UP ON THE INSIDE, THEN ADEQUATE PHOTO
¥ 4] 7 e} s ali / , o] X LUMINESCENT ( AUTO GLOW ) SIGNAGE'S SHOULD BE DISPLAYED AT EACH FLOOR/
BEREE [ ¢ I ; 1 favd ALIA B an LANDING / PATHWY / DEAD-END AND ALONG ALL EXIT ROUTES LANDING TO THE
, I 7 a7 : GROUND LEVEL. THE SIGNAGE SHOULD INDICATE FIRE FIGHTING, FIRE SAFETY,
| AL 4 ; i | " FIRST-AID AND OTHER SAFETY EQUIPEMENT PRESENT ON THE RESPECTIVE FLOOR /
I ] g I S (a4 &7 SOCIETY ga’:’”\;?\é 4AMEN|TIES 5 : § 5 LANDING / PATHWAY / DEAD - END AND ALONG ALL EXIT ROUTES LEADING TO THE
Ly T en e e et e % - : ! e GROUND LEVEL.
A i s Serolh T TS SEPER G e BT Ty 7] " = i i 281 T e T TR L e HOCEDWPEINTE S e e (9) ELECTRIC POWER SUPPLY TO THE ENTIRE FIRE - SAFETY SYSTEM
& P ARK% 'Ag%'g\{vpil;yngHG LAYOUT ] ‘ } % i PARKING AS PER PARKING LAYOUT i ELECTRICITY SUPPLY TO THE FIRE PUMP, FIRE AT SYSTEM, STAIRCASE
| : ' : PRESSURIZATION SYSTEM AND FIRE LIFT SHOULD BE MADE AVAILABLE FROM THE
i . I , ST ; g 4 MAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY. ( LE. FROM ELEGTRICAL POWER SUPPLY OF THE COMPANY
o W ;g %i 5 s VA Lo wb S ) THIS IS TO ENSURE AVAILABILITY OF POWER SUPPLY TO THE FIRE PROTECTION &
5 X e = I/ / .\ & 3 & SAFETY SYSTEM EVEN AFTER THE MAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY TO THE BUILDING IS
] = L Vi . SWITCHED OFF THE TIME OF FIRE.
A (10) IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS :
i T a A N AFTER INSPECTION OF A LOW-RISE BUILDING BY THE FIRE SERVICES AUTHORITY ,
| A1 = / P THE FIRE OFFICER CONGERNED FEELS THE NEED FOR ADDITIONAL FIRE PREVENTION /
3.66 5 366 o PROTECTION / VENTILATION SYSTEM REQUIRED OR EQUIPEMENT (LE. PASSIVE
e B = ol TSGR e da el R e S R it e SYSTEM/ SPRIKLER / DRENCHER ETC. ) AS PER FIRE LOAD / FIRE RISK / PUBLIC
: = 0] i :]I—; GETHERING. POTENTIAL / OGCUPANGY / CONFINED AREA, THOSE ADDITIONAL
= 7 = ,:’f: | i MEASURES / EQUIPEMENT HAVE TO BE IMPLEMENTED / INSTALLED.
<8 | | - N |
l EECTRICAL ; e /Al a7 /7 o ; SOCIETY COMMC{:AME%‘WT:ES ELECTRICAL 8 | (1) LENGED
\ - y 7 7 ~ 5 7 7 7 7 7 4 7 g g 4
B — — METER ROOM = SOCIETY COMMON AMENITIES s SN A NS S S || 00w o FIRE HYDRANT SYSTEM PIPE MAIN
= S AN Al v AV Ve =, 343 X549 SOCIETY COMMON AMENITIES
343 X549 716 X 5.60 | PV T a8 VSS S S | | SINGEL HEADED HYDRANT VALVE
AS PER CGDCR CL. U SR e Al T A 2 NO.-6.3.2.4B
EEE i NO. -6.3.2.4B S S 5 |4 7 _u>:| E : Ao 2 TWOWAY SIAMES CONNECTION
S E Ve BN e ¥ RISE OR DROP
Df & B TP I V. NON RETURN VALVE
= BN R far] % A REDUCER
= S EN L2 B Y=/ : v ; FIRE HOUSE BOX
L | VATArA 4V W =T L o s |
K 3 S LY A TS ' g — * GCLATE o HOSE REEL HOSE
o e % Vo - N 7
[ 2N sty FIRE LIFT e T G FIRE LIFT B E
oty oA S DN FRD| 213X 202 K A e A Shqgnbgg Elien et T | | © o e (NSRS i R R . DCP.8Co2
I AN / = N /=4 o7 - ’_§_ UP N 33 N , %
- | S . 5 6 PASS.CAP. D I 6 PASS.CAP. i . o I
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o) e OF = Rl OCK -R 5.07 X 4.50 CK.-C ' . ' & Pl @ =2
N : / \ - DDLU ~.,,r',§\ [ DI W LW AN v x'_ 7% N q-]
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L 423 i , ) a0 L = | 2 493 R e 5 B
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; /,-’ ,." / ,," F s H * iy | i C FR A . i o g 3 - >
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&z AV VA A ETAV e S = g B P dY. 2 is Cricnge in DP/TPS with
% > ST s el A S / i o SOCIETY COMMON AMENITIES {em"‘ e -sgiee’ <ui 3lda Dot il Sen there hange / ¥
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RESIDENTIAL AFFORDABLE HOUSING PROJECT +
RESIDENCE & COMMERCIAL BUILDING

[8/10]

GROUND FLOOR & 1ST.FLOOR PLAN

PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED RESI. BUILDING
ON F.P.NO:-35 SUR.NO:-38 O.P.NO:-35
D.T.P.S.NO.- 3 (SHELA)
MOJE :- SHELA

TALUKA. : SANAND, DISTRICT: AHM

&

X

EDABAD.

SCALE : 1CM = 1.0M.

ZONE AS PER 2021:- GME + .
RESIDENTIAL A

FFORDABLE HOUSING ZONE (RAH-1)

USE :- RESIDENCE

FRD=1.07X2.10

FRD = FIRE RESISTANECE DOOR

AREA TABLE SQ.MTS.
FLOOR USE UNIT FLOOR AREA F.S.l. AREA B.A. AREA
RES RES| TOTAL
1ST. BASEMENT PARKING -- .- b 4107.87
9ND. BASEMENT PARKING -- -- 4182.80
GR. FL.(SOC.COM.AME.] SOC.COM. / 569.44 569.44 569.44
GR. FL.(METERRM) METERRM/ 40.75
GR FL(H.P) PARKING 538.51
1148.70
1ST FLOOR RESI. 08 730.37 730.37 963.78
2ND FLOOR RESI. 08 730.37 730.37 963.78
3RD FLOOR RESI. 08 730.37 730.37 963.78
4THFLOOR RESI. 08 730.37 730.37 963.78
5TH FLOOR RESI. 08 730.37 730.37 963.78
6TH FLOOR RESI. 08 " 73037 730.37 963.78
7TH FLOOR RESI. 08 730.37 730.37 963.78
8TH FLOOR RESI. 08 730.37 730.37 - 963.78
9TH FLOOR RESI. 08 730.37 730.37 963.78
10TH FLOOR RESI. 08 730.37 730.37 963.78
11TH FLOOR RESI. 08 730.37 730.37 963.78
12TH FLOOR RESI. 08 £730.37 730,37 = 963.78
13TH FLOOR RESI, 08 730.37 730.37 963.78
14TH FLOOR RES!. 08 735.36 735.36 968.77
STAIR CABIN -- - 103.56
LMR. & OHW.T. -- -- A i 56.45
SOCI.COMM. AMENI. -- -- 190.12
SECURITY CABIN -- -- 403 4.03 403
TOTAL PAEEQQ/ 112 10803.64 10803.64 23291 44
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SCHEDULE OF OPENING RCC STAIR DETAIL
DOOR WINDOWS VENT WIDTH= 2.06M
D =1.07X2.10 W =1.98X1.20 V=0.60X0.60 TREAD=0.30M
D1=0.91X2.10 W1 =1.64X1.20 RISER=0.15M
P2=0.76X%2.10 W2 =0.84X4.20

DIPEN M. BH

CLERK OF WORKS

LOTA
1259, SHIVAM SOC. SECTOR-27,

GANDHINAGAR,
AUDA/COW/1114CW1707271179

COLOUR NOTE -

E=——= PROPOSED WORK

PROPOSED DRAINAGE

i

DIPEN M BHILOTA 5
1259, ‘SH!VAM S.C.SECTOR-27,
GANDHINAGAR, o
AUDA/SOR/T1148R1707271193

S.O.R.

ENGINEER.

NARESH K. SHAH
A-1209, 1210, MONDEAL HEIGHTS
BESIDE HOTEL NOVOTEL
S G HIGHWAY, AHMEDABAD-380015
AUDA STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
LICENCE No. AUDA/SD-1,081
RENEWED UPTO 19/12,2023
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